
 

 

 

 

 

 

S No DATE Category Title of the Event Sponsoring Agency No. of Days 

1 

17.08.2020  

to  

20.08.2020 

FDP 

Sensors and Applications 

in Navigation Systems in 

Marine and Defence 

Environment 

AICTE –  

ATAL FDP Grant 

(Fund Received-

Rs.93,000) 

5 Days 

2 

25.05.2020  

to 

 27.05.2020 

SPOKEN 

TUTORIAL 
SCI Lab IIT Bombay 3 Days 

3 

15.05.2020  

to  

17.05.2020 

SPOKEN 

TUTORIAL 
Latex & XFIG IIT Bombay 3 Days 

4 

12.12.2019  

to  

14.12.2019 

Workshop 

Biological Effects of 

Electromagnetic Fields 

and Radiation 

Board of Research in 

Nuclear Science 

(BRNS) 

(Fund Received-

Rs.40,000) 

3 Days 

5 

12.06.2019  

to  

15.06.2019 

Workshop 
Engineering in 

Diabetology 

Indian Council of 

Medical Research  

(DHR ICMR) 

(Fund Received-

Rs.50,000) 

4 Days 

6 

15.05.2017  

to 

 22.05.2017 

FDP 
EC6703- Embedded and 

Real Time Systems 
Anna University 7 Days 

7 

06.06.2016 

 to 

13.06.2016 

FDP 
EC6703- Embedded and 

Real Time Systems 

Anna University 

 
7 Days 

 

  

 

 

St. Joseph’s Institute of Technology 
St. Joseph’s Group of Institutions 

OMR, Chennai – 119 

 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

(Accredited by NBA) 

Sponsored Activities 

Sponsored Activities 


